Created Dat 3/17/2025 11:48:09 AM

Customer N1 215004
Account Nur 0434994

Service Addi 97 BATTLE CREEK PL

Mailing Address:

SULEIMAN AWL ISSE AMINA ABDULLAHI

97 BATTLE CREEK PL

SAINT PAUL MN 55119-4944

Service Read Date Meter Read Type Read Status Previous Reading Current Reading Consumption Average Days Billed Consumption Bill Date Previous Reading Date Unit Of Measure Service Multiplier 1 Service Multiplier 2 Cancelled?
Water 1/27/2025]52547888 |Water Verified Read 1,375. 1,401. 26. 0 0 0. 1/17/2025 12:00:00 AM |100 CF 0. 0. FALSE
Water 1/17/2025(52547888 |Water Actual Read 1,062. 1,375. 313. 344 91 313.| 1/29/2025| 10/18/2024 12:00:00 AM|100 CF 0. 0. FALSE
Water 10/18/2024(52547888 |Water Actual Read 1,022. 1,062. 40. 043 92 40.] 10/28/2024 7/18/2024 12:00:00 AM|100 CF 0. 0. FALSE
Water 7/18/2024]52547888 [Water Actual Read 996. 1,022. 26. 0.29 91 26.| 7/29/2024 4/18/2024 12:00:00 AM [100 CF 0. 0. FALSE
Water 4/18/2024152547888 |Water Actual Read 973. 996. 23. 0.25 91 23.| 4/26/2024 1/18/2024 12:00:00 AM |100 CF 0. 0. FALSE
Water 1/18/2024|52547888 |Water Actual Read 956. 973. 17. 0.18 92 17. 1/29/2024( 10/18/2023 12:00:00 AM 100 CF 0. 0. FALSE
Water 10/18/2023(52547888 |Water Actual Read 936. 956. 20. 0.22 91 20.| 10/27/2023 7/19/2023 12:00:00 AM|100 CF 0. 0. FALSE
Water 7/19/2023]52547888 [Water Actual Read 922. 936. 14. 0.16 90 14.1 7/27/2023 4/20/2023 12:00:00 AM [100 CF 0. 0. FALSE
Water 4/20/2023152547888 |Water Actual Read 909. 922. 13. 0.14 91 13.| 4/27/2023 1/19/2023 12:00:00 AM |100 CF 0. 0. FALSE
Water 1/19/2023(52547888 |Water Actual Read 892. 909. 17. 0.18 92 17. 1/30/2023| 10/19/2022 12:00:00 AM|100 CF 0. 0. FALSE
Water 10/19/2022(52547888 |Water Actual Read 872. 892. 20. 0.22 91 20.| 10/27/2022 7/20/2022 12:00:00 AM|100 CF 0. 0. FALSE
Water 7/20/2022]52547888 [Water Actual Read 853. 872. 19. 0.21 92 19.] 7/26/2022 4/19/2022 12:00:00 AM [100 CF 0. 0. FALSE
Water 4/19/2022152547888 |Water Actual Read 836. 853. 17. 0.19 90 17.| 4/27/2022 1/19/2022 12:00:00 AM |100 CF 0. 0. FALSE
Water 1/19/2022|52547888 |Water Actual Read 820. 836. 16. 0.18 91 16. 1/27/2022| 10/20/2021 12:00:00 AM|[100 CF 0. 0. FALSE
Water 10/20/2021(52547888 |Water Actual Read 800. 820. 20. 0.22 92 20.| 10/27/2021 7/20/2021 12:00:00 AM|100 CF 0. 0. FALSE
Water 7/20/2021]52547888 [Water Actual Read 785. 800. 15. 0.16 92 15.] 7/29/2021 4/19/2021 12:00:00 AM [100 CF 0. 0. FALSE
Water 4/19/2021152547888 |Water Actual Read 770. 785. 15. 0.17 89 15.| 4/28/2021 1/20/2021 12:00:00 AM |100 CF 0. 0. FALSE
Water 1/20/2021(52547888 |Water Actual Read 751. 770. 19. 0.21 92 19. 1/27/2021| 10/20/2020 12:00:00 AM 100 CF 0. 0. FALSE
Water 10/20/2020(52547888 |Water Actual Read 729. 751. 22. 0.24 92 22.| 10/28/2020 7/20/2020 12:00:00 AM|100 CF 0. 0. FALSE
Water 7/20/2020]52547888 [Water Actual Read 710. 729. 19. 0.21 91 19.] 7/29/2020 4/20/2020 12:00:00 AM [100 CF 0. 0. FALSE
Water 4/20/2020152547888 |Water Actual Read 695. 710. 15. 0.17 90 15.| 4/28/2020 1/21/2020 12:00:00 AM |100 CF 0. 0. FALSE
Water 1/21/2020(52547888 |Water Actual Read 680. 695. 15. 0.16 95 15. 1/29/2020( 10/18/2019 12:00:00 AM 100 CF 0. 0. FALSE
Water 10/18/2019(52547888 |Water Actual Read 628. 680. 52. 0.56 93 52.| 10/28/2019 7/17/2019 12:00:00 AM|100 CF 0. 0. FALSE
Water 7/17/2019]52547888 [Water Actual Read 592. 628. 36. 04 90 36.| 7/29/2019 4/18/2019 12:00:00 AM [100 CF 0. 0. FALSE
Water 4/18/2019152547888 |Water Actual Read 547. 592. 45. 0.49 91 45.1 4/26/2019 1/17/2019 12:00:00 AM |100 CF 0. 0. FALSE
Water 1/17/2019(52547888 |Water Actual Read 515. 547. 32. 0.35 91 32.| 1/30/2019( 10/18/2018 12:00:00 AM|100 CF 0. 0. FALSE
Water 10/18/2018(52547888 |Water Actual Read 487. 515. 28. 0.3 92 28.| 10/26/2018 7/18/2018 12:00:00 AM|100 CF 0. 0. FALSE
Water 7/18/2018]52547888 [Water Actual Read 453. 487. 34. 0.37 91 34.| 7/27/2018 4/18/2018 12:00:00 AM [100 CF 0. 0. FALSE
Water 4/18/2018|52547888 |Water Actual Read 398. 453. 55. 0.61 90 55.| 4/26/2018 1/18/2018 12:00:00 AM |100 CF 0. 0. FALSE
Water 1/18/2018(52547888 |Water Actual Read 364. 398. 34. 0.37 92 34.| 1/29/2018( 10/18/2017 12:00:00 AM|100 CF 0. 0. FALSE
Water 10/18/2017(52547888 |Water Actual Read 338. 364. 26. 0.29 91 26.| 10/26/2017 7/19/2017 12:00:00 AM|100 CF 0. 0. FALSE
Water 7/19/2017]52547888 [Water Actual Read 312. 338. 26. 0.29 91 26.| 7/26/2017 4/19/2017 12:00:00 AM [100 CF 0. 0. FALSE
Water 4/19/2017152547888 |Water Actual Read 287. 312. 25. 0.27 91 25.| 4/26/2017 1/18/2017 12:00:00 AM |100 CF 0. 0. FALSE
Water 1/18/2017(52547888 |Water Actual Read 261. 287. 26. 0.29 91 26.| 1/26/2017( 10/19/2016 12:00:00 AM|100 CF 0. 0. FALSE
Water 10/19/2016(52547888 |Water Actual Read 236. 261. 25. 0.27 91 25.| 10/27/2016 7/20/2016 12:00:00 AM|100 CF 0. 0. FALSE
Water 7/20/2016]52547888 [Water Actual Read 208. 236. 28. 031 91 28.| 7/27/2016 4/20/2016 12:00:00 AM [100 CF 0. 0. FALSE
Water 4/20/2016|52547888 |Water Actual Read 178. 208. 30. 0.33 91 30.| 4/27/2016 1/20/2016 12:00:00 AM |100 CF 0. 0. FALSE
Water 1/20/2016(52547888 |Water Actual Read 152. 178. 26. 0.28 92 26.| 1/25/2016( 10/20/2015 12:00:00 AM|100 CF 0. 0. FALSE
Water 10/20/2015(52547888 |Water Actual Read 126. 152. 26. 0.28 92 26.| 10/27/2015 7/20/2015 12:00:00 AM|100 CF 0. 0. FALSE
Water 7/20/2015]/52547888 [Water Actual Read 100. 126. 26. 0.29 91 26.| 7/28/2015 4/20/2015 12:00:00 AM [100 CF 0. 0. FALSE
Water 4/20/2015152547888 |Water Actual Read 80. 100. 20. 0.3 66 20.| 4/27/2015 2/13/2015 12:00:00 AM |100 CF 0. 0. FALSE




Bill Number Information Reading ID Multiplier 1 Allocation Multiplier 2 Factor Worker Code Override Consumption Use Override Consumption Override Consumption Reason Demand Factor Used in Bill? Heat Degree Days Cool Degree Days Meter Usage

0 146,927 0. 0. 0. 0. 0. FALSE 0. FALSE 0 0 26
8942661 0 1. 0. 1. 0. 0. FALSE 0. TRUE 0 0 313
8832891 0 1. 0. 1. 0. 0. FALSE 0. TRUE 0 0 40
8724203 0 1. 0. 1. 0. 0. FALSE 0. TRUE 0 0 26
8615699 0 1. 0. 1. 0. 0. FALSE 0. TRUE 0 0 23
8507186 0 1. 0. 1. 0. 0. FALSE 0. TRUE 0 0 17
8397637 0 1. 0. 1. 0. 0. FALSE 0. TRUE 0 0 20
8286914 0 1. 0. 1. 0. 0. FALSE 0. TRUE 0 0 14
8181173 0 1. 0. 1. 0. 0. FALSE 0. TRUE 0 0 13
8075740 0 1. 0. 1. 0. 0. FALSE 0. TRUE 0 0 17
7961800 0 1. 0. 1. 0. 0. FALSE 0. TRUE 0 0 20
7853677 0 1. 0. 1. 0. 0. FALSE 0. TRUE 0 0 19
7745150 0 1. 0. 1. 0. 0. FALSE 0. TRUE 0 0 17
7636578 0 1. 0. 1. 0. 0. FALSE 0. TRUE 0 0 16
7527041 0 1. 0. 1. 0. 0. FALSE 0. TRUE 0 0 20
7418171 0 1. 0. 1. 0. 0. FALSE 0. TRUE 0 0 15
7308879 0 1. 0. 1. 0. 0. FALSE 0. TRUE 0 0 15
7202635 0 1. 0. 1. 0. 0. FALSE 0. TRUE 0 0 19
7091252 0 1. 0. 1. 0. 0. FALSE 0. TRUE 0 0 22
6981298 0 1. 0. 1. 0. 0. FALSE 0. TRUE 0 0 19
6873833 0 1. 0. 1. 0. 0. FALSE 0. TRUE 0 0 15
6765485 0 1. 0. 1. 0. 0. FALSE 0. TRUE 0 0 15
6656319 0 1. 0. 1. 0. 0. FALSE 0. TRUE 0 0 52
6549624 0 1. 0. 1. 0. 0. FALSE 0. TRUE 0 0 36
6442498 0 1. 0. 1. 0. 0. FALSE 0. TRUE 0 0 45
6334882 0 1. 0. 1. 0. 0. FALSE 0. TRUE 0 0 32
6222587 0 1. 0. 1. 0. 0. FALSE 0. TRUE 0 0 28
6113202 0 1. 0. 1. 0. 0. FALSE 0. TRUE 0 0 34
6004249 0 1. 0. 1. 0. 0. FALSE 0. TRUE 0 0 55
5899941 0 1. 0. 1. 0. 0. FALSE 0. TRUE 0 0 34
5786973 0 1. 0. 1. 0. 0. FALSE 0. TRUE 0 0 26
5675991 0 1. 0. 1. 0. 0. FALSE 0. TRUE 0 0 26
5568514 0 1. 0. 1. 0. 0. FALSE 0. TRUE 0 0 25
5460417 0 1. 0. 1. 0. 0. FALSE 0. TRUE 0 0 26
5349222 0 1. 0. 1. 0. 0. FALSE 0. TRUE 0 0 25
5238768 0 1. 0. 1. 0. 0. FALSE 0. TRUE 0 0 28
5127136 0 1. 0. 1. 0. 0. FALSE 0. TRUE 0 0 30
5008297 0 1. 0. 1. 0. 0. FALSE 0. TRUE 0 0 26
4897978 0 1. 0. 1. 0. 0. FALSE 0. TRUE 0 0 26
4787793 0 1. 0. 1. 0. 0. FALSE 0. TRUE 0 0 26
4679971 0 1. 0. 1. 0. 0. FALSE 0. TRUE 0 0 20




Load Factor Power Factor Service Type LF PF Dials Decimals Billing Interval Service Group Meter Reading Trouble Code 1 Meter Reading Trouble Code 2 Raw Usage Notes (TabOrder) Service Order
0 0|Consumption FALSE | FALSE 4 ,0 Water 26 30 0
0 0[Consumption FALSE | FALSE 4 0 Water 313 0 0
0 0|Consumption FALSE | FALSE 4 ,0 Water 40 0 0
0 0[Consumption FALSE | FALSE 4 0 Water 26 0 0
0 0|Consumption FALSE | FALSE 4 ,0 Water 23 0 0
0 0[Consumption FALSE | FALSE 4 0 Water 17 0 0
0 0|Consumption FALSE | FALSE 4 ,0 Water 20 0 0
0 0[Consumption FALSE | FALSE 4 0 Water 14 0 0
0 0|Consumption FALSE | FALSE 4 ,0 Water 13 0 0
0 0[Consumption FALSE | FALSE 4 0 Water 17 0 0
0 0|Consumption FALSE | FALSE 4 ,0 Water 20 0 0
0 0[Consumption FALSE | FALSE 4 0 Water 19 0 0
0 0|Consumption FALSE | FALSE 4 ,0 Water 17 0 0
0 0[Consumption FALSE | FALSE 4 0 Water 16 0 0
0 0|Consumption FALSE | FALSE 4 ,0 Water 20 0 0
0 0[Consumption FALSE | FALSE 4 0 Water 15 0 0
0 0|Consumption FALSE | FALSE 4 ,0 Water 15 0 0
0 0[Consumption FALSE | FALSE 4 0 Water 19 0 0
0 0|Consumption FALSE | FALSE 4 ,0 Water 22 0 0
0 0[Consumption FALSE | FALSE 4 0 Water 19 0 0
0 0|Consumption FALSE | FALSE 4 ,0 Water 15 0 0
0 0[Consumption FALSE | FALSE 4 0 Water 15 0 0
0 0|Consumption FALSE | FALSE 4 ,0 Water 52 0 0
0 0[Consumption FALSE | FALSE 4 0 Water 36 0 0
0 0|Consumption FALSE | FALSE 4 ,0 Water 45 0 0
0 0[Consumption FALSE | FALSE 4 0 Water 32 0 0
0 0|Consumption FALSE | FALSE 4 ,0 Water 28 0 0
0 0[Consumption FALSE | FALSE 4 0 Water 34 0 0
0 0|Consumption FALSE | FALSE 4 ,0 Water 55 0 0
0 0[Consumption FALSE | FALSE 4 0 Water 34 0 0
0 0|Consumption FALSE | FALSE 4 ,0 Water 26 0 0
0 0[Consumption FALSE | FALSE 4 0 Water 26 0 0
0 0|Consumption FALSE | FALSE 4 ,0 Water 25 0 0
0 0[Consumption FALSE | FALSE 4 0 Water 26 0 0
0 0|Consumption FALSE | FALSE 4 ,0 Water 25 0 0
0 0[Consumption FALSE | FALSE 4 0 Water 28 0 0
0 0|Consumption FALSE | FALSE 4 ,0 Water 30 0 0
0 0[Consumption FALSE | FALSE 4 0 Water 26 0 0
0 0|Consumption FALSE | FALSE 4 ,0 Water 26 0 0
0 0[Consumption FALSE | FALSE 4 0 Water 26 0 0
0 0|Consumption FALSE | FALSE 4 ,0 Water 20 0 0




